
DAY 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

PRINCÍPAL 

DATE SHEET FOR CBSE BOARD EXAM 2025 

TIME : 10:30 A.M. TO 1:30 P.M. 

DATE 

17H February, 2025 

21" February, 2025 

22nd February, 2025 

27h February, 2025 

gth March, 2025 

11h March, 2025 

19th March, 2025 

STD. XII DATE SHEET 

25th March, 2025 

26h March, 2025 

29th March, 2025 

SUBJECT CODE 

048 

042 

054 

043 

041 

301 

030 

044 

055 

083 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

PHYSICS 

SUBJECT NAME 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

BIOLOGY 

ACCOUNTANCY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
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