## DATE SHEET FOR CBSE BOARD EXAM 2025 STD. XII DATE SHEET

TIME: 10:30 A.M. TO 1:30 P.M.

DAY	DATE	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME
MONDAY	17 <sup>TH</sup> February, 2025	048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
FRIDAY	21st February, 2025	042	PHYSICS
SATURDAY	22 <sup>nd</sup> February, 2025	054	BUSINESS STUDIES
THURSDAY	27 <sup>th</sup> February, 2025	043	CHEMISTRY
SATURDAY	8 <sup>th</sup> March, 2025	041	MATHEMATICS
TUESDAY	11 <sup>th</sup> March, 2025	301	ENGLISH CORE
WEDNESDAY	19 <sup>th</sup> March, 2025	030	ECONOMICS
TUESDAY	25 <sup>th</sup> March, 2025	044	BIOLOGY
WEDNESDAY	26 <sup>th</sup> March, 2025	055	ACCOUNTANCY
SATURDAY	29 <sup>th</sup> March, 2025	083	COMPUTER SCIENCE

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL